
proven its func�onality in many automo�ve emc labs already.
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Technical data

Channels: 1

Chipset: Broadcom BroadR-Reach© BCM89887©

Connectors: Rosenberger HSD (others on request)

Data rate: 1 GB/s (comp. to 100Base-T1, devices are op�mized for 1000Base-T1)

Power supply: with accumulator 4 Ah, consis�ng of 5 NiMH cells, integrated inside

aluminum case, opera�ng �me with fully charged baBeries:

approx. 8 h

Case dimensions: 135 mm x 86 mm x 65 mm; light alloy with rubber protec�on

Weight: approx. 800 g per device

Op�cal fiber

Connector / Type: FSMA / simplex-mul�mode fiber 62,5/125 µm

Op�ons

• 5 cell external power pack (4Ah or 10Ah) for run �me enhancement

• other 1000BaseT1 connectors (e.g. H-MTD, with box-in-box shield concept)

• various adapter cables and confec�oned/customized solu�ons

• push pull charge plug (=> save setup �me)

• integrated media converter setup (T1 to Tx) together with optoLAN-GB device

• stand alone T1 to Tx media converter

• 19” rack mount solu�on with up to 13 different op�cal transceivers

• ST or FC fiber plug

• For further informa�on please contact our colleagues from the sales team
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